
Name
Bernard Lenz, Utility Manager
Jason Gazdecki, Stromwater Cordinator
Sarah Rafajko, Floodplain Manager
David Reinhart, Building Inspector
Lewis, Kuhlman, Environmental Planner
Randy Turtenwald, Director of Engineering and Public Works
Kevin Rindy, Emergency Manager
Jay Odegaard, Director of Parks and Rec 
Caroline Gregerson, Community Development Administrator 
At least one council member from the Floodplain Advisory Committee: 

Andrea Richmond, Council Member
Barb Janssen, Council Member
Gary Padesky, Council Member
Scott Neumeister, Council Member

Both citizens from the Floodplain Advisory Committee: 
Bill Bosshard, Citizen
Richard Becker, Citizen

John Wetenkemp, National Weather Service Hydrologist
Additional 1-3 stakeholders and/or citizens 

Adam Schroeder 
Karla Doolittle



Email
lenzb@cityoflacrosse.org
gazdeckij@cityoflacrosse.org
rafajkos@cityoflacrosse.org
Reinhartd@cityoflacrosse.org
Kuhlmanl@cityoflacrosse.org
Turtenwaldr@cityoflacrosse.org
Krindy@lacrossecounty.org
odegaardj@cityoflacrosse.org
gregersonc@cityoflacrosse.org

richmonda@cityoflacrosse.org
janssenb@cityoflacrosse.org
padeskyg@cityoflacrosse.org
neumeisters@cityoflacrosse.org

billbosshard@yahoo.com
richardsemail322@gmail.com
john.wetenkamp@noaa.gov

atr_1720@yahoo.com
Karla@markjewellers.com


